Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Scammell - (408273) - Knutsford Amateur Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.23
36.29
37.06
37.33
38.15
38.83
38.92
38.96
38.98
39.15
39.56
39.91
40.01
40.51
40.69
43.26
45.50
49.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.96
38.92
36.23
36.29

37.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

480
477
448
438
411
390
387
386
385
380
368
359
356
343
338
282
242

185

WA Pts

386
387
480
477

448

Round

m I I I I I I I M

m I I I I I T

T

Round

H

N

I

Date

21/03/15
21/03/15
07/12/14
22/03/14
12/07/14
23/03/13
11/07/15
06/02/16
23/03/13
25/09/14
02/10/13
15/11/12
18/05/13
19/05/12
14/10/12
06/11/11
21/05/11
21/11/09

Date

06/02/16
11/07/15
21/03/15
21/03/15
07/12/14

Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
ASA South East Region Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development

Ealing November Development Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Ealing Development Meet

Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

ASA South East Region Championships

Venue

Maidstone
Maidstone
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Ealing
Maidenhead

Ealing

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidstone
Maidstone

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.15
38.15
37.33
39.56
40.01
38.98
38.83
39.91
40.69
40.51
43.26
45.50

49.74

Copyright 2024

380
411
438
368
356
385
390
359
338
343
282
242
185

I I I I T

I I T I ™

25/09/14
12/07/14
22/03/14
02/10/13
18/05/13
23/03/13
23/03/13
15/11/12
14/10/12
19/05/12
06/11/11
21/05/11
21/11/09

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing November Development Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Ealing Development Meet

Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Ealing
Maidenhead

Ealing

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
4

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



