Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Scammell - (408273) - Knutsford Amateur Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.23	480	F	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone		2
36.29	477	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone		2
37.06	448	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
37.33	438	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
38.15	411	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.83	390	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
38.92	387	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
38.96	386	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
38.98	385	F	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
39.15	380	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
39.56	368	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.91	359	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
40.01	356	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
40.51	343	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
40.69	338	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
43.26	282	F	06/11/11	Ealing November Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
45.50	242	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
49.74	185	F	21/11/09	Ealing Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.96	386	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
38.92	387	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.23	480	F	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone		2
36.29	477	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone		2
37.06 Copyright 202	448 4	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
39.15	380	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
38.15	411	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
37.33	438	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
39.56	368	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
40.01	356	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.98	385	F	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
38.83	390	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
39.91	359	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
40.69	338	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
40.51	343	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
43.26	282	F	06/11/11	Ealing November Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
45.50	242	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
49.74	185	F	21/11/09	Ealing Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS